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The menu of Ted's Fish Fry from Troy includes 107 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $10.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ted's Fish Fry in Troy, NY, is a
celebrated American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. If you're intrigued by what
makes this place special, take a look at the rave reviews from fellow diners. Plan your visit to Ted's Fish Fry,
where doors open daily from 11:00 AM to 8:45 PM. For convenience, you can call ahead at (518) 272-0144 to
check on current wait times or to make a reservation. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Ted's Fish Fry is also
available for delivery through DoorDash. Looking for similar dining experiences? Explore what Pancho's and
MochaBlend Espresso Bar have to offer as well. Have you been here before? We’d love to hear your thoughts—

leave a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.5
Specials

TED'S FISH FRY LUNCH SPECIAL $14.9
Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis

HAMBURGER $3.6

Main Courses
FISH DINNER $16.7

Salad

COLE SLAW

Sauces
MEAT SAUCE

Tacos

FISH TACO

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $5.4

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Rolls

CLAM ROLL $8.1

Starters

HOT DOG COMBO $10.5

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Main

FISH ORDER

Kids Menu

KIDS HOT DOG

American Food

HOT DOG

Shakes

SHAKE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Meals
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Chicken & Classic
Comforts

CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER

Popular Items

FRIED SCALLOPS DINNER

Individual Items
BACON DELX

$3.7

$12.6

$7.5

$4.0

$10.6

$9.0

$14.3

$21.7

$5.8
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Wendy's Kids' Meal®

KIDS' HAMBURGER

Soft Tofu Soup

ORDER OF FISH

Roll And Hand Roll

SCALLOP ROLL

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cheese Steak
Sandwiches

CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH
COMBO

Sandwich Combo
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO

Friday Fish Fry!

KIDS FISH FRY

Kid&#39;S Combos

HAMBURGER COMBO

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Combos & Offers

FISH FRY COMBO

$10.7

$10.2

$2.0

$14.0

$16.1

$9.8

$10.1

$14.9

N

Ted&#39;S Fish Fry

TED'S DINNER SPECIAL $22.8

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Pound Fish

POUND FISH $18.6

Salads

COLESLAW
GARDEN SALAD $6.9

Soups
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER
MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER

Sandwiches

CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH $9.2
CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.6
Fish Dishes

FISH FRY $8.4

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

CRAB CAKES $7.2
FRIED CLAMS DINNER $16.7
Appetizer

LOADED FRIES
TARTARE
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Dessert

CHEESECAKE $5.4
MILKSHAKES

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE
VANILLA MILKSHAKE

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA $3.5
PURE LEAF TEA $3.7
Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $6.6
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $8.6
Entrées

CLAMS CASINO $9.6
ONION RINGS

FRIED OYSTERS

Burger
CHEESEBURGER $4.0
: CHEESE BURGER
.
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS $4.8

TACOS
TACO

Seafood Dinners
FRIED SHRIMP DINNER
FRIED OYSTERS DINNER
CLAM ORDER

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Combos

STEAK COMBO
BACON DELX COMBO
MINI HOTDOG COMBO
FISH TACO COMBO

Fish Frys And More

CLAM ROLL COMBO
SCALLOP ROLL COMBO

CHIPPED STEAK SANDWICH
COMBO

CHIPPED STEAK SANDWICH

Dinners

BIG TED SEAFOOD
COMBO

MINI HOT DOGS

CHICKEN TENDERS
ORDER

FRIED SHRIMP ORDER

$15.4
$23.3
$12.6

$15.4
$12.4

$8.8
$11.3

$14.7
$16.7

$13.7

$7.7

$24.0
$2.2
$10.2

$11.3
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FRIED SCALLOPS ORDER $17.6
FRIED OYSTERS ORDER $19.2
FRIED CLAMS ORDER $11.3

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

< ___'h_:l‘ TUNA STEAK $8.8

-
4P« FISH
. OYSTERS

BREAD

PANINI

SOUP

CHICKEN
BURGER

Ingredients Used

MILK $2.0
@ SEAFOOD
ONION
SCALLOPS
TOMATOES
VEGETABLES
CHILI

SHRIMP
CHEESE

Ted's Fish Fry

700 Hoosick Rd, 12180, Troy,
US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:45
Tuesday 11:00 -20:45
Wednesday 11:00 -20:45
Thursday 11:00 -20:45
Friday 11:00 -20:45
Saturday 11:00 -20:45



https://menuweb.menu/

