





https://menuweb.menu
700 Hoosick Rd, 12180, Troy, US, United States
+15182720144 - https://www.tedsfishfry.com/









The **menu of Ted's Fish Fry** from Troy includes *107* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$10.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ted's Fish Fry in Troy, NY, is a celebrated American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. If you're intrigued by what makes this place special, take a look at the rave reviews from fellow diners. Plan your visit to Ted's Fish Fry, where doors open daily from 11:00 AM to 8:45 PM. For convenience, you can call ahead at (518) 272-0144 to check on current wait times or to make a reservation. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Ted's Fish Fry is also available for delivery through DoorDash. Looking for similar dining experiences? Explore what Pancho's and MochaBlend Espresso Bar have to offer as well. Have you been here before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.

**HOT DOG COMBO** 



\$5.8

Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	Soft Drinks	\$3.7
Specials		Main	
TED'S FISH FRY LUNCH SPECIAL	\$14.9	FISH ORDER	\$12.6
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		KIDS HOT DOG	\$7.5
HAMBURGER	\$3.6	American Food	
Main Courses		HOT DOG	\$4.0
FISH DINNER	\$16.7	Shakes	
Salad		SHAKE	
COLE SLAW		Hot Drinks	
Sauces		COFFEE	
MEAT SAUCE		Meals	
Tacos		CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$10.6
FISH TACO		Seafood Dishes	
Vegetarian Dishes		FRIED CALAMARI	\$9.0
CARROT CAKE	\$5.4	Chicken & Classic	
Chicken Dishes		Comforts	
CHICKEN FINGERS		CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER	\$14.3
Rolls		Popular Items	
CLAM ROLL	\$8.1	FRIED SCALLOPS DINNER	\$21.7
Starters		Individual Items	

\$10.5

**BACON DELX** 



Wendy's Kids' Meal® KIDS' HAMBURGER		Ted'S Fish Fry TED'S DINNER SPECIAL	\$22.8
Soft Tofu Soup ORDER OF FISH	\$10.7	Restaurant Category FRENCH	
Roll And Hand Roll		Pound Fish	
SCALLOP ROLL	\$10.2	POUND FISH	\$18.6
Hot Drink		Salads	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	COLESLAW	
Change Stock		GARDEN SALAD	\$6.9
Cheese Steak Sandwiches		Soups	
CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH COMBO	\$14.0	NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	
		MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER	
Sandwich Combo		Sandwiches	
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$16.1	CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$9.2
Friday Fish Fry!		CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.6
KIDS FISH FRY	\$9.8	Fish Dishes	
Kid'S Combos		FISH FRY	\$8.4
HAMBURGER COMBO	\$10.1	FISH AND CHIPS	
Cried Detetees		Seafood	
Fried Potatoes		CRAB CAKES	\$7.2
CHEESE FRIES		FRIED CLAMS DINNER	\$16.7
Combos & Offers FISH FRY COMBO	\$14.9	Appetizer LOADED FRIES	

**TARTARE** 



\$11.3

**FRIED SHRIMP ORDER** 

Dessert		TACOS		
CHEESECAKE	\$5.4	TACO		
MILKSHAKES		Seafoo	d Dinners	
Milkshakes		FRIED SHRII	MP DINNER	\$15.4
MILKSHAKE		FRIED OYST	TERS DINNER	\$23.3
VANILLA MILKSHAKE		CLAM ORDE	ER	\$12.6
Beverages		Side Dis	shes	
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.5	CLAM CHOV	WDER	
PURE LEAF TEA	\$3.7	ONION RING	SS	
loot For Kido		SWEET POT	ATO FRIES	
Just For Kids		FRENCH FR	IES	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.6	Combo	0	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.6			4
Entrées		STEAK COM		\$15.4
	<b>#0.</b> C	BACON DEL		\$12.4 \$8.8
CLAMS CASINO ONION RINGS	\$9.6	MINI HOTDO		\$0.0 \$11.3
FRIED OYSTERS		FISH TACO	COMBO	<b>911.3</b>
		Fish Fry	s And More	
Burger		CLAM ROLL	. COMBO	\$14.7
CHEESEBURGER	\$4.0	SCALLOP R	OLL COMBO	\$16.7
CHEESE BURGER		CHIPPED STEAK SANDWICH \$13.7		
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER		CHIPPED ST	TEAK SANDWICH	\$7.7
Starters & Salads		Dinners	<b>.</b>	
FRENCH FRIES		_	BIG TED SEAFOOD	
FRENCH FRIES			COMBO	\$24.0
POTATO CHIPS			MINI HOT DOGS	\$2.2
Mexican Dishes			CHICKEN TENDERS ORDER	\$10.2

\$4.8

**FISH TACOS** 



\$2.0

FRIED SCALLOPS ORDER \$17.6 CHICKEN
FRIED OYSTERS ORDER \$19.2 BURGER

FRIED CLAMS ORDER \$11.3

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK
FISH
OYSTERS

BREAD PANINI

**SOUP** 

**Ingredients Used** 



MILK SEAFOOD ONION

SCALLOPS TOMATOES

**VEGETABLES** 

**CHILI** 

**SHRIMP** 

**CHEESE** 

#### Ted's Fish Fry

700 Hoosick Rd, 12180, Troy, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

\$8.8

Monday 11:00 -20:45 Tuesday 11:00 -20:45 Wednesday 11:00 -20:45 Thursday 11:00 -20:45 Friday 11:00 -20:45 Saturday 11:00 -20:45

Made with Menu

